ASD LIGHTING CORP
E-mail: orders@asd-lighting.com Web site: www.asd-lighting.com
For most up-to-date spec sheets please refer to asd-lighting.com
English
ATTIC LITE series
CEILING FIXTURE ATTIC LITE
▶	DESIGN - The CEILING FIXTURE ATTIC LITE features a modern loft-style design
with clean lines. Its high-quality metal housing adds a refined, contemporary

Installation or handling of this product.
WARNING
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model Product dimensions Weight Pcs. per carton Carton size Carton weight UPC GTIN 14
ASD ATTIC LITE-6E26-BGD 4-3/4" x 4-3/4" x 13/16" 1.7 lbs(0.7kg) 20 20.47" x 18.11" x 11.02" 40.6 lbs 81019020292 10810190202927
ASD ATTIC LITE-6E26-BK 4-3/4" x 4-3/4" x 13/16" 1.7 lbs(0.7kg) 20 20.47" x 18.11" x 11.02" 40.6 lbs 81019020291 10810190202910
ASD ATTIC LITE-8E26-BGD 5-7/8" x 5-7/8" x 13/16" 2.3 lbs(1.0kg) 20 26.77" x 18.11" x 12.60" 56.7 lbs 81019020294 10810190202941
ASD ATTIC LITE-8E26-BK 5-7/8" x 5-7/8" x 13/16" 2.3 lbs(1.0kg) 20 26.77" x 18.11" x 12.60" 56.7 lbs 81019020293 10810190202934
PACKAGE CONTENTS FOR 6 LIGHT MODELS:
Description Quantity
Mounting plate (A) 1
Mounting screw (B) 2